
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
33 
11 
29 
21 

314 
14 

5 
111 
122 

31 
86 
28 

66 

Name 
MANSI PANTALEONE Leonardo 
GUARNOTTA Matteo 
MENCHINI Marco 
BOBICE Riccardo 
DALLE CRODE Lorenzo 
D'AGOSTINO Marco 
MORSELLI Davide 
SCARAMOZZINO Pasquale 
NIGRO Cirino 
BRANCATO Ivan 
BELOTTI Yury Antonio 
MONTELEONE Salvatore 

QUERENGO Michele 

Class 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 
70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI 

Model 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:20.221 
1:20.480 
1:20.481 
1:20.613 
1:20.669 
1:20.701 
1:20.743 
1:21.014 
1:21.028 
1:21.264 
1:24.288 
1:24.356 

In Lap 

4 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 

0 

Diff 

0.259 
0.260 
0.392 
0.448 
0.480 
0.522 
0.793 
0.807 
1.043 
4.067 
4.135 

Gap 

0.259 
0.001 
0.132 
0.056 
0.032 
0.042 
0.271 
0.014 
0.236 
3.024 
0.068 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/06/2025 15:14:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 70 AMATORI 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:59:32 

Modena 2,007 km 

22/06/2025 15:00 


